I so la ted  and Regu la ted  15  Wat t  Encapsu la ted  DC/DC Conver te rs L C D 1 5 W  s e r i e s
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
Wide 4 : 1 Input Range
High Efficiency
Regulated Outputs
1600VDC Isolation
Small Size and Low Profile
Standard Pinouts
Model Number	 Output Voltage	 Output Amps	 Input Range	 Input mAmps (NL/FL)	 Efficiency	 Capacitive Load
SINGLE OUTPUT
LCD15-24S3P3W	 3.3 VDC	 4	 9-36 VDC	 50 / 688	 86%	 1000uF max.
LCD15-48S3P3W		  4	 18-75 VDC	 40 / 336	 86%	 1000uF max.
LCD15-24S05W	 5 VDC	 3	 9-36 VDC	 50 / 782 	 84%	 1000uF max.
LCD15-48S05W		  3	 18-75 VDC	 40 / 382 	 86%	 1000uF max.
LCD15-24S12W	 12 VDC	 1.3	 9-36 VDC	 20 / 803 	 86%	 330uF max.
LCD15-48S12W		  1.3	 18-75 VDC	 15 / 392	 86%	 330uF max.
LCD15-24S15W	 15 VDC	 1	 9-36 VDC	 20 / 772	 85%	 220uF max.
LCD15-48S15W		  1	 18-75 VDC	 15 / 377 	 87%	 220uF max.
DUAL OUTPUT
LCD15-24D05W	 ±5 VDC	 ±1.5	 9-36 VDC	 20 / 772	 85%	 ±500uF max.
LCD15-48D05W		  ±1.5	 18-75 VDC	 15 / 386	 85%	 ±500uF max.
LCD15-24D12W	 ±12 VDC	 ±0.625	 9-36 VDC	 25 / 753 	 87%	 ±150uF max.
LCD15-48D12W		  ±0.625	 18-75 VDC	 15 / 382 	 86%	 ±150uF max.
LCD15-24D15W	 ±15 VDC	 ±0.5	 9-36 VDC	 25 / 744 	 88%	 ±100uF max.
LCD15-48D15W		  ±0.5	 18-75 VDC	 20 / 377	 87%	 ±100uF max.
Unit measures 1”W x 1”L x 0.39”H
Options exist for the removal of the Trim Function and the reconfiguration of the Remote ON/OFF to Positive Logic (Negative Logic is standard).
Please see the Product Options Table for Model Number information (suffixes). Simply add the suffix denoted to the end of the Model Number